Position

Administrative Services
Manager

Controller

Human Resources Risk
Management Supervisor

Buildings and Grounds
Supervisor

Information Technician
Financial Analyst
Human Resources Technician I

Facilities Maintenance
Technician

Event Coordinator
Administrative Technician
Accounting Technician Il
Accounting Technician Il
Administrative Analyst
Office Assistant Il

Safety Coordinator
Purchasing Technician

Facilities Maintenance
Technician

Facilities Maintenance
Technician

Accounting Technician |

Temporary Accounting
Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency
Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency
Castaic Lake Water Agency
Castaic Lake Water Agency
Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency
Castaic Lake Water Agency
Castaic Lake Water Agency
Castaic Lake Water Agency
Castaic Lake Water Agency
Castaic Lake Water Agency
Castaic Lake Water Agency
Castaic Lake Water Agency
Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency
Castaic Lake Water Agency

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$222,544

$153,994
$122,528

$105,196

$104,510
$99,430
$96,235
$87,721

$86,215
$82,889
$82,433
$82,030
$79,314
$72,764
$70,780
$67,615
$59,368

$57,177

$47,860
$8,305

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,030

$46,036
$39,466

$27,907

$17,562
$32,723
$16,961
$14,328

$13,906
$23,560
$12,433
$13,408
$21,570
$12,190
$31,853
$24,973
$27,500

$23,647

$26,122
$0



