Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Services Manager		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Administration	\$222,544	\$38,030
Controller		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Administration	\$153,994	\$46,036
Human Resources Risk Management Supervisor		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Administration	\$122,528	\$39,466
Buildings and Grounds Supervisor		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Administration	\$105,196	\$27,907
Information Technician		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Administration	\$104,510	\$17,562
Financial Analyst		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Administration	\$99,430	\$32,723
Human Resources Technician II		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Administration	\$96,235	\$16,961
Facilities Maintenance Technician		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Administration	\$87,721	\$14,328
Event Coordinator		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Administration	\$86,215	\$13,906
Administrative Technician		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Administration	\$82,889	\$23,560
Accounting Technician II		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Administration	\$82,433	\$12,433
Accounting Technician II		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Administration	\$82,030	\$13,408
Administrative Analyst		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Administration	\$79,314	\$21,570
Office Assistant II		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Administration	\$72,764	\$12,190
Safety Coordinator		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Administration	\$70,780	\$31,853
Purchasing Technician		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Administration	\$67,615	\$24,973
Facilities Maintenance Technician		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Administration	\$59,368	\$27,500
Facilities Maintenance Technician		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Administration	\$57,177	\$23,647
Accounting Technician I		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Administration	\$47,860	\$26,122
Temporary Accounting Technician		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Administration	\$8,305	\$0